FEATURES BENEFIT
HOW TO ORDER
S
H
O
R
T  L
O

* Starting Force for SLW 2.3 kg
** Between 5% and 95% of Theoretical Electrical Travel.
Caution: Do not test on an Ohm Meter on the Rx 1 scale or other current devices.
Caution: Excessive Wiper Current can cause Output errors or damage.
Caution: Zero shaft side load is recommended to achieve maximum life.
DIMENSIONS
xx.x = mm
SPECIALS AND ACCESSORIES
• Other Mechanical Travels
• Other Electrical Travels
• Other Resistance Values
• Other Linearity Values
Model Electrical Mechanical Total Body
Travel Travel Resistance Length ‘X’
in millimeters in millimeters Ohms in millimeters
SLF025R4 or SLW025R4 25.4 30.5 1500 103
SLF050R8 or SLW050R8 50.8 55.9 3000 128
SLF076R2 or SLW076R2 76.2 80.0 4500 151
SLF101R6 or SLW101R6 101.6 105.4 6000 176
SLF152R4 or SLW152R4 152.4 156.2 9000 227